

College of Arts & Sciences Degree Path 2018-2019

Fall 1	Credits	Success Marker
ENG 108	3	
ENG 230	3	C or Better
FS COMM	3	
FS HLTH	3	
ENG 240 or 250	3	C or Better
Total Hours	15	

Spring 1	Credits	Success Marker
MAJR ELECG	3	
CIMT 200	3	C or Better
FS QLM	3	
FS LSC	4	
ENG 241 or 251	3	C or Better
Total Hours	16	

Fall 2	Credits	Success Marker
EPSY 202	3	C or Better
ENG 340	3	C or Better
MAJR ELECG	3	
FS FPA	3	
SPED 226	3	C or Better
ENG 240 or 250	3	C or Better
Total Hours	18	

Spring 2 (Credits	Success Marker
EPSY 341	3	C or Better
ENG 336	3	C or Better
FS ESR	3	
FS LS	3	
ENG 241 or 251	3	C or Better
Total Hours	15	

Fall 3	Credits	Success Marker
ENG 410	3	C or Better
CIMT 301	2	C or Better
CIMT 302	2	C or Better
FS HIST	3	
ENG 307	3	C or Better
ENG 430/450/451/452/462/464	3	C or Better
Total Hours	16	

Spring 3	Credits	Success Marker
ENG 486	3	C or Better
ENG 310	3	C or Better
FS UDIE	3	
ENG 453/454/455/463/465	3	C or Better
ENG 440/441/442/444/447	3	C or Better
Total Hours	15	

Fall 4	Credits	Success Marker
ENG 460	3	C or Better
CIMT 400/L	4	C or Better
ENG 436	3	
MAJR ELECG	1	
MAJR ELECG	3	
Total Hours	14	

Spring 4	Credits	Success Marker
CIMT 401	11	Critical Course
ENG 402	1	C or Better
Total Hours	12	

This program has the following minimum GPA requirements: 2.50 overall GPA; 2.50 in all Major course work; 2.50 in all Professional Education course work. Successful fulfillment of the CASA test is required. See your degree audit for more information.

For more information on 15 to Finish, please visit https://learnmoreindiana.org/college/succeeding-in-college/graduating-on-time/.

Indiana State University's priority date for filing the FAFSA is April 15. Students must earn 30 credit hours each academic year in order to maximize financial aid from the state of Indiana. Details about how to apply for financial aid, eligibility criteria, and awarding rules are available online at https://www.indstate.edu/financial-aid/apply. Students may view their specific financial file by logging into the MyISU Portal at https://isuportal.indstate.edu/.

